107
108

9K
12
21
22
25
126
32
36
39
41
143
52
66
7
72
175
77E
78
87
89
91
96
971
99
521
177
51

SHAKOPEE 100 OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST

NA

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

Driver Name

Jamie Farrell

Tony Brewer

Brent Kirchner

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Jon Lemke

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Donny Reuvers

Paul Paine

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Steve Carlson

Blake Brown (R)
Jacob Goede (R)
Joel Thiesen (R)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Jon Olson

Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Adam Royle

Gordie Swanson
Ryan Johnson
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Brian Roach

Chad Whalen

Gregg Van Grool
Joey Johnson (R)

Driver

SHAKOPEE 100L

Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

Hometown

New Prague, MN
Shakopee, MN
LaCrosse, WI
Freedom, WI
Stratford, WI
Rosemount, MN
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
East Troy, WI
Bloomington, MN
Mackinaw, IL
Lakeville, MN

De Forest, WI
Dundas, MN
Mound, MN
Wausau, WI
West Salem, WI
Franskville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Hampon, MN
Hamel, MN
Pardeeville, WI
Farmington, MN
Northfield, MN
Eagan, MN
Escanaba, Ml
Goodhue, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Alexandria, MN

Hometown

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

ENTRIES - (26) * SHOW - (31)
Sponsors

Orv’s Pizza; Bayland Buildings; Atcom; Rivers Edge Apartments
Don Fanetti, Inc.; Schlewitz Int.; McGunegill Engine Performance
Murgic Racing Engines; Powertrack Quick Pay

Texpar Energy; Shades Body Studio; Leo’s Upper Dells Bar
Amsoil; Optoelectronics Center, Inc.; Country Cat

HYPE Energy Drink Sunoco Race Fuels; Wagner Automotive

Dixie Chopper Lawn Mowers; B&B Race Engines; Lucas Oil Products
Richard Elander; B&B Race Engines; Brothers Jorgenson Race Parts
Virchow Krause; DMJ Trucking

Leo’s Upper Dells Bar; R2C; Optima Battery

Terry’s Chevrolet of Coal City; Terry’s RV
Laketown Electric; HEI Collision Center; 3G Racing

Eilen Trucking and Landscape Supply

RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony; UPS

Dow Dawson Trucking; Ward’s Auto Body; Competition Specialists Race Engines

Walt Johnson Crane Service

Frequency

Show

4 4



Best
13.5
13.52
13.53
13.534
13.543
13.553
13.554
13.579
13.581
13.587
13.609
13.628
13.644
13.649
13.673
13.702
13.708
13.726
13.75
13.77
13.7701
13.778
13.79
13.805
13.807
13.815
13.818
13.835
13.852
13.96
14.051

SHAKOPEE 100 QUALIFYING ORDER

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

SHAKOPEE 100L

#
96
9K
89
52

1
4
32
25
66
21
99
12

521
87
72
97i
36
22
39
143
126

77E
51
7

107
108
177
175

78
91

Driver Name

Ryan Johnson

Mark Kraus (TS)
Adam Royle

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Donny Reuvers

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Steve Carlson

Tim Schendel (TS)
Brian Roach

Nick Murgic (TS)
Chad Whalen
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Paul Paine

Jon Lemke
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Joey Johnson (R)
Blake Brown (R)
Tony Brewer

Brent Kirchner
Gregg Van Grool
Joel Thiesen (R)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Jon Olson

Gordie Swanson

Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

QUALIFYING ORDER - LUCKY NUMBER (XX)

Hometown
Eagan, MN
Stratford, WI
Farmington, MN
Wausau, WI

New Prague, MN
Dundas, MN
Mackinaw, IL
East Troy, WI
West Salem, WI
Sparta, WI
Goodhue, MN
Rosemount, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Pardeeville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Escanaba, Ml
Lakeville, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
De Forest, WI
Mound, MN
Bloomington, MN
Hampon, MN
Alexandria, MN
Franskville, WI
Shakopee, MN
LaCrosse, WI
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Maple Grove, MN
Freedom, WI
Hamel, MN
Northfield, MN

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Lap #1
13.648
13.668
13.665
13.683
13.737
13.595
13.650
13.736
13.730
13.813
13.775
13.728
13.786
13.703
13.705
13.808
13.783
13.727
13.885
13.895
13.980
13.942
13.857
13.887
13.925
13.915
13.957
13.865
13.910
13.960
14.127

Lap #2
13.500
13.520
13.530
13.534
13.543
13.553
13.554
13.579
13.581
13.587
13.609
13.628
13.644
13.649
13.673
13.702
13.708
13.726
13.750
13.770
13.7701
13.778
13.790
13.805
13.807
13.815
13.818
13.835
13.852
25
14.051

#
96
9K
89
52

1
41
32
25
66
21
99
12

521
87
72
97i
36
22
39
143
126

77
51
7
107
108
177
175

-
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SHAKOPEE 100 QUALIFYING RESULTS

78
31 91

QUALIFYING SORTED

Driver Name

Ryan Johnson

Mark Kraus (TS)
Adam Royle

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Donny Reuvers

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Steve Carlson

Tim Schendel (TS)
Brian Roach

Nick Murgic (TS)
Chad Whalen
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Jamie lverson (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Paul Paine

Jon Lemke
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Joey Johnson (R)
Blake Brown (R)
Tony Brewer

Brent Kirchner
Gregg Van Grool
Joel Thiesen (R)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Jon Olson

Gordie Swanson

Hometown
Eagan, MN
Stratford, WI
Farmington, MN
Wausau, WI

New Prague, MN
Dundas, MN
Mackinaw, IL
East Troy, WI
West Salem, WI
Sparta, WI
Goodhue, MN
Rosemount, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Pardeeville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Escanaba, Ml
Lakeville, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
De Forest, WI
Mound, MN
Bloomington, MN
Hampon, MN
Alexandria, MN
Franskville, WI
Shakopee, MN
LaCrosse, WI
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Maple Grove, MN
Freedom, WI
Hamel, MN
Northfield, MN

Time
13.5
13.52
13.58
13.534
13.543
13.553
13.554
13.579
13.581
13.587
13.609
13.628
13.644
13.649
13.673
13.702
13.708
13.726
13.75
13.77
13.7701
13.778
13.79
13.805
13.807
13.815
13.818
13.835
13.852
13.96
14.051

Points
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AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

SHAKOPEE 100L

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SHAKOPEE 100 DASH/LAST CHANCE LINEUPS & RESULTS

- o
- o

12
13

Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

#
36
72

521
99
66
32

1
89
96

#
22
97i
87
12
21
25
41
52
9K

#
71
51

77E
126
143
39
107
108
177
175

78
91

WEHR’S ODD FAST DASH LINEUP

Driver Name

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Chad Whalen

Brian Roach

Steve Carlson

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Adam Royle

Ryan Johnson

EVEN FAST DASH LINEUP

Driver Name

Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)

Tim Schendel (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Donny Reuvers

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Mark Kraus (TS)

LAST CHANCE LINEUP

Driver Name
Blake Brown (R)
Joey Johnson (R)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Jon Lemke

Paul Paine
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Tony Brewer

Brent Kirchner
Gregg Van Grool
Joel Thiesen (R)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Jon Olson

Gordie Swanson

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Finish
1

0O N~ OWN

Finish

-

0 OO N B~ O WN

Finish
T1
T2
T1
T2

T2
™

w =

PV1

PV2

Pts
20
18
16
12
14
10

Pts
20
18
16

14

12

10

Pts

s~ b

21

24
25
23

22

WEHR’S ODD FAST DASH FINISH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

#
36
72

521
66
99
32

1
96
89

Driver Name

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Chad Whalen

Steve Carlson

Brian Roach

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Ryan Johnson
Adam Royle

EVEN FAST DASH FINISH

©0ONOOGDAWON =

#
22
97i
87
21
41
52
25
9K
12

Driver Name

Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Donny Reuvers

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Mark Kraus (TS)

Nick Murgic (TS)

LAST CHANCE FINISH

#
71
107
77E
51
39
126
177
9
108
91
175
78

Driver Name
Blake Brown (R)
Tony Brewer
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Joey Johnson (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Jon Lemke

Gregg Van Grool
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Brent Kirchner
Gordie Swanson
Joel Thiesen (R)
Jon Olson

143 Paul Paine

Hometown
Lakeville, MN
Shakopee, MN
Prior Lake, MN
West Salem, WI
Goodhue, MN
Mackinaw, IL
New Prague, MN
Eagan, MN
Farmington, MN

Hometown
Sauk Centre, MN
Escanaba, MI
Pardeeville, WI
Sparta, WI
Dundas, MN
Wausau, WI
East Troy, WI
Stratford, WI
Rosemount, MN

Hometown
Franskville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Hampon, MN
Alexandria, MN
De Forest, WI
Bloomington, MN
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Freedom, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Northfield, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Hamel, MN
Mound, MN



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

SHAKOPEE 100L

Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

#
99
21
66
25
32
41

1
52
89
9K
96
12

521
87
72
97i
36
22
71
107

77E
51
39
126
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SHAKOPEE 100 MAIN EVENT LINEUP
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91

FEATURE LINE UP
INVERT (8 + ROLL)

Driver Name

Brian Roach

Tim Schendel (TS)
Steve Carlson

Jeff Storm (TS)

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Donny Reuvers
Jamie Farrell

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Adam Royle

Mark Kraus (TS)
Ryan Johnson

Nick Murgic (TS)
Chad Whalen
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Blake Brown (R)
Tony Brewer
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Joey Johnson (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Jon Lemke

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Gordie Swanson

3
Finish
13
14

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

7]
-~

0 N O o~ 0N =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

11
Pts
56
54
93
82
75
100
78
87
38
48
30
58
50
72
52
69
32
46
66
40
60
36
63
34
44
42

-13

-15

=& MAIN EVENT FINISH
FOR WEBSITE QUICK C&P

@

—

=

= #

E 1. &

g 2 - 66

: 3 - 52

= 4- 25

<g

= 5 - 1

(= 6 - 32

Q

- 7 - s

W 8. ai

g 9 - 7

X 40 . 3

<<

ﬁ 1 - 77E
12 - 12
13 - 99
14 - 21
15 - 72
16 - 521
17 - oK
18 - 22
19 - 9
20 - o
21 - 107
22 - 89
23 - 51
24 - 126
25 - 36
26 - 9

Driver Name

Donny Reuvers
Steve Carlson

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Blake Brown (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Brian Roach

Tim Schendel (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Chad Whalen

Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Gordie Swanson
Tony Brewer

Adam Royle

Joey Johnson (R)
Jon Lemke

Dan Fredrickson (TS)

Ryan Johnson

Hometown
Dundas, MN
West Salem, WI
Wausau, WI
East Troy, WI
New Prague, MN
Mackinaw, IL
Pardeeville, WI
Escanaba, Ml
Franskville, WI
De Forest, WI
Hampon, MN
Rosemount, MN
Goodhue, MN
Sparta, WI
Shakopee, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Stratford, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Freedom, WI
Northfield, MN
Shakopee, MN
Farmington, MN
Alexandria, MN
Bloomington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eagan, MN



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

SHAKOPEE 100L

Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

E EVENT POINT STANDINGS
g #  Driver Name Q H/D LC F S T FQ T5 T10
E 1 96 RyanJohnson 20 6 0 30 20 76 1 0 0
g 2 9K Mark Kraus (TS) 18 6 0 48 20 92 0 0 0
: 3 89 Adam Royle 16 4 0 38 20 78 0 0 0
g 4 52  Chris Wimmer (TS) 14 10 0 87 20 131 0 1 1
g 5 1 Jamie Farrell 12 8 0 78 20 118 0 1 1
S 6 41 Donny Reuvers 10 12 0 100 20 142 0 1 1
E 7 32 Nick Neville (R) (TS) 8 10 0 75 20 113 0 0 1
g 8 25  Jeff Storm (TS) 6 8 0 82 20 116 0 1 1
§ 9 66 Steve Carlson 4 14 0 93 20 131 0 1 1
@ 10 21  Tim Schendel (TS) 2 14 0 54 20 90 0 0 0
11 99  Brian Roach 2 12 0 56 20 90 0 0 0
12 12 Nick Murgic (TS) 2 4 0 58 20 84 0 0 0
13 521 Chad Whalen 2 16 0 50 20 88 0 0 0
14 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 2 16 0 72 20 110 0 0 1
15 72 Jacob Goede (R) 2 18 0 52 20 92 0 0 0
16 97i Jamie Iverson (TS) 2 18 0 69 20 109 0 0 1
17 36  Dan Fredrickson (TS) 2 20 0 32 20 74 0 0 0
18 22  Nick Panitzke (R) (TS) 2 20 0 46 20 88 0 0 0
19 39  Andrew Morrissey (TS) 2 0 4 63 20 89 0 0 1
20 143 Paul Paine 2 0 21 0 20 43 0 0 0
21 126 Jon Lemke 2 0 4 34 20 60 0 0 0
22 77E Jonathan Eilen (TS) 2 0 4 60 20 86 0 0 0
23 51  Joey Johnson (R) 2 0 4 36 20 62 0 0 0
24 71 Blake Brown (R) 2 0 4 66 20 92 0 0 1
25 107 Tony Brewer 2 0 4 40 20 66 0 0 0
26 108 Brent Kirchner 2 0 24 0 20 46 0 0 0
27 177 Gregg Van Grool 2 0 25 0 20 47 0 0 0
28 175 Joel Thiesen (R) 2 0 23 0 20 45 0 0 0
29 9 Kyle Calmes (TS) 2 0 4 44 20 70 0 0 0
30 78 JonOlson 2 0 22 0 20 44 0 0 0
31 91  Gordie Swanson 2 0 4 42 20 68 0 0 0

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET
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WIDWEST TOUR
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lap Leaders:

Cautions:
Lap #

Green Flag:

Finish Time

SHAKOPEE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Driver

Donny Reuvers
Steve Carlson

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Jamie Farrell

Nick Neville (R) (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Blake Brown (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Brian Roach

Tim Schendel (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Chad Whalen

Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R) (TS)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Gordie Swanson
Tony Brewer

Adam Royle

Joey Johnson (R)
Jon Lemke

Dan Fredrickson (TS)

Ryan Johnson

Reason

Hometown
Dundas, MN
West Salem, WI
Wausau, WI
East Troy, WI
New Prague, MN
Mackinaw, IL
Pardeeville, WI
Escanaba, Ml
Franskville, WI
De Forest, WI
Hampon, MN
Rosemount, MN
Goodhue, MN
Sparta, WI
Shakopee, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Stratford, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Freedom, WI
Northfield, MN
Shakopee, MN
Farmington, MN
Alexandria, MN
Bloomington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eagan, MN

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR

PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT
2009 SEASON - EVENT #9

SHAKOPEE 100L

RACEWAY PARK - SHAKOPEE, MINNESOTA
SUNDAY, AUGUST 16th, 2009

Laps
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
79
78
59
16

Reason

running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
mechanical
mechanical
mechanical

mechanical
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Race Event #9 - Raceway Park - Shakopee, Minnesota - 08.16.09

RACE NOTES
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